
Department of Veterinary Surgery and Radiology

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Faculty Member (Designation) Qualifications

1. 

Dr. Syam K. Venugopal 

Professor & Head 
University Veterinary Hospital, 
Kokkalai, Thrissur 

MVSc, PhD

2. 

Dr. John Martin K D 

Professor and Head 
Department of veterinary Surgery 
and Radiology 

MVSc, PhD

3. 
Dr. M.K. Narayanan 

Professor 
MVSc, PhD

4. 
Dr. S. Anoop 

Associate Professor 

MVSc, PhD, 
Post Doc

Department of Veterinary Surgery and Radiology, College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, 
Thrissur, Kerala 

Profile of Incumbent Faculty 

Qualifications 
Field of 

Specialization 

Date of Joining 
Assistant 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Professor

MVSc, PhD 

Veterinary Surgery 
and Radiology 

(Orthopaedic Surgery, 
Ophthalmology and 
Biomaterial Testing) 

02.02.1996 02.02.2002 02.02.2011

MVSc, PhD 

Veterinary Surgery 
and Radiology (Soft 
Tissue Surgery and 

Radiology) 

16.06.1996 07.09.2007 16.06.201

PhD 
Veterinary Surgery 

and Radiology 
26.06.2002 29.01.2016 29.01.2019

MVSc, PhD, 
Post Doc 

Ophthalmology, 
Orthopaedics and 

Regenerative 
Medicine 

16.12.2004 18.9.2018 -- 

Sciences, Kerala Veterinary and Animal Sciences University

 

Date of 
Birth 

Mobile No. E-mail Address 
Professor 

2011 19.04.1966 9446229707 
syamkv@kvasu.ac.in 
syamkvenu@gmail.com 

16.06.2016 27.05.1965 9847413665 
martin@kvasu.ac.in 
jmkurisinkal@yahoo.com 

2019 02.10.1967 9447019009 narayanan@kvasu.ac.in 

31.3.1974 9446792333 anoop@kvasu.ac.in 

University Mannuthy, 

 

 

 

 

 



5. 
Dr. Sudheesh S Nair 

Assistant Professor 
MVSc

6. 
Dr. Laiju M. Philip 

Assistant Professor 
MVSc

7. 
Dr.Reji Varghese 

Assistant Professor 
MVSc

8. 
Dr. Soumya Ramankutty 

Assistant Professor 
MVSc

Sc 

Veterinary Surgery 
and Radiology 

(Veterinary Surgical 
Oncology) 

19.06.2012    

Sc 

Veterinary Surgery 
(Canine 

ophthalmology, 
anaesthesiology, large 

animal hoof care 

11.3.2015 - - 

Sc 

Veterinary Surgery 
and Radiology (Soft 
tissue surgery and 

physiotherapy) 

12.03.2015 - - 

Sc 
Veterinary Surgery 

and Radiology 
11.03.2015 - - 

 

07.04.1978 7012782977 sudheeshnair@kvasu.ac.in 

13.2.1980 9447996512 laijuphilip@kvasu.ac.in 

31.05.1976 9745055033 
reji@kvasu.ac.in 
drreji76@gmail.com 

9.6.1980 9446451739 
soumya@kvasu.ac.in 
soumnav@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 


